Attenuators are designed to absorb sound energy as air
passes through their length, resulting in reduced sound
levels at exit.
FCU Attenuators provide optimised acoustic performance
for reducing inlet/outlet sound levels from ceiling
mounted FCU units where high levels of noise reduction
are required and space constraints govern, such as
residential and hotel HVAC applications.

325
900
250
22 37 50 62 76
275
300
325
INSERTION LOSS (dB)
Model
Module
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Frequency (Hz)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
FCU-250-6 250 600 6 11 22 36 41 43 40 24
FCU-250-9 900 8 15 29 44 46 48 44 28
FCU-275-6 275 600 5 9 18 27 37 32 33 18
FCU-275-9 900 7 12 23 37 43 40 36 22
FCU-300-6 300 600 5 8 14 21 28 25 21 15
FCU-300-9 900 6 10 19 30 38 36 30 19
FCU-325-6 325 600 4 7 14 19 30 26 19 14
FCU-325-9 900 6 9 19 28 37 33 25 17
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE – CONTACT US.
ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE
Rectangular splitter type attenuators consist